
Saturday, February 2Baek eeeeene|6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 83.46 a.m. London
News
9%. QO Entertainers All
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions; Rev. M. G.
Check
10.20 For My Lady: Famous Or-
chestras: Stockholm Royal
Opera Orchestra
11. 0 Domestic Harmony .

11.15-11.30 Music While YouWork
12. 0 Commentary on AucklandTrotting Ciub’s Meeting at
Alexandra Park (12.15 and 1.15
p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rhythm in Relays3.30 Sports Results
4.380 Sports Results6. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. O Local News Service
7.15 Topical Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
BBC Midland Light Orchestra
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 Studio Recital by PetiParata (soprano), |

"Tahinei Taru Kino" (arr, Hill),"Flaxen Skirt" ©(Hill),~ "HaereRa" (arr. Hill), "Hinemoa’s
Love Song" (James)8.13 Studio Recital by Joan
Dowding (piano),Partita No. 2 in C Minor (Bach)25 Studio Recital by AinsleyDaglish (tenor),"The Garden Where the Pra-
ties Grow" (Liddle), "An Eris-
kay Love Lilt" (Kennedy-
Fraser), "Absent". (Metcalf),"Go Not, Happy Day" (Frank
Bridge)8.37 .Henri Temianka (violin),Sicillana (Bach), Cradle Song,Moto Perpetuo (Bridges)8.45 Paul Robeson (bass) with
American People’s Chorus andVictor Symphony Orchestra,Ballad for Americans (Latoucheand Robinson)9.0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.26 "Favourite Melodies from
the Continent," featuring Henri
Penn and His Players
(A Studio presentation)10. 0 Sports Summary10.10 Old Time Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ. AUCKLAND880 ke, 341
5. Op.m. Light Music5.45-6.0 Dance Interlude7.0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 "Radio Revue"
9. @ Music from the Masters:
Compositions of Frederick Del-
us
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Eventyr" ("Once Upon a
Heddle Nash (tenor), "To the
Queen of My Heart,’® ‘"Love’s
Philosophy"
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
and London Select Choir, Closing. Seene from ‘‘Koanga"9.30 Joseph Szigeti (violin)
and Orchestre de la Societe des
Concerts du Conservatoire, Con-certo (Bloch
10. 2 Madeleine Grey (so-
prano), Three Hebrew Songs
(Ravel)
10. 8 Pittsburgh Symphony Or-
chestra, "Iberia" (Debussy)
970.30 Close down

fikZ V,} AUCKLANDMA 1250 ke, 240 m.

4. Op.m. Light Orchestral Music
1.30 ound the Films2. 0 awaiian Melodies
2.20 Piano and Organ Selections,Band Music and Piano Accordion
Selections
Popular Vocalists and Med-

leys4.0 Light Popular Selections
6. O Music for the Piano6.30 Light Orchestral Music andVariety.7. 0 Orchestral Music
8. O Dance -session41.0 Close down

WA WELLINGTON$70 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m, London
News
Breakfast session
9.0 For the Bandsman
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning. Star: Jeannette
MacDonald (soprano)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: "The Mys-tery of Darrington Hall’
11. 0 Talk: "Part-time Women:
Picking Apples," by Judith Terry
During the Day, Commentary onthe Wellington Trotting Club’s
Meeting
11.15 Comedy Time
11.30 Film Alphabet
12. 0 Lunch Musie -(42.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
2.0 Saturday Afternoon Mati-
nee
3.0 Variety
5. 0 Children’s session: "The
Genii in the Bottle," "The Rose
and the Ring"
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Sports Results
7.16 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Mastersingers in a session
of close harmony
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Frank Hutchens and Lind-
ley Evans, duo pianists (from
the Town Hall)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary

|

9.25 Make-believe Ballroom Time
40. 0 Sports Summary
10.40 Hit Kit of Popular Songs
and Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ave WELLINGTON840 ke, 357 m.
5. Op.m. Musical Odds aad
Ends
6. O Dance Music .
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 The Allen Roth Show
7. 0 Piano Personalities
7.165 Voices in Harmony
7.30 Intermission
8.0 BBC Feature: "Ttma,"
Tommy Handley’s Variety
8.30 Variet

per, omabi
2YA’s

Digest of Entertainment: Music,
Mystery and Comedy
8.40 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
William Primrose (viola) and
Chamber Orehestra, conducted
by Walter Goehr, Concerto in BMinor (Handel)
9.1 The Boston Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Kous-'
sevitzky, Concerto for Orchestra
in D (C, P. E. Bach)
9.17 The Philharmonic Sym-
phony Orchestra of New Yorkconducted’ by Willem Mengel-
berg, Sinfonia in B Flat Major
(J. C. Bach), (Overture to. an
Italian Opera "Lucio Silla’)

9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
9.40 The Adolf Busch ChamberPlayers, Suite No. 1 in C Major
(J. S. Bach)
10. O: Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

[2YD WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. 0 p.m. "You Asked For tt"session
10. 0 Close down

27 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. An hour for the Child-ren: "The Storyman"
7.30 Sports session8.0 Concert session
8.30 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
8.42 Concert: Programme
10. 0 Close down

LAVi) aAPIER.
7. 0, 8.0,8.45a.m. London News8.0 Your Cavalier
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices1.0 Songs My Mother TaughtMe (BBC Programme)
11.15 . "‘The White Cockade"
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch Music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Tea Dance
5.30 For the Children
5.45 Accordiana
6.0 To Town on Two Pianos
(BBC Programme)
615 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Station Announcements
Sports Results
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.46 Topical Talk
7.30 ‘Departure Delayed"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Presentation of Gilbert and
Sullivan Opera *"‘Mikado" Act iyfrom. the . H.M.V. recordingsmade under the personal super-vision of Rupert D’Oyly Carteof England and by arrangementwith Rupert D’Oyly Carte, Lon-don, and J. C. Williamson Ltd.
8. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 "The Stage Presents" (BBC
Programme) :

10. 0 Close down

[QYVOT Beso920 kc. 327m.

¥, oo The Listeners’ Own
8. © Orchestra of the Moscow
State. Philharmonic, "Tartar"Dance (Rakov); Pierre Lubo-shutz and Genia Nemenoff (pianoduet), Coronation Scene (Mous-sorgsky) —

8.8 ,N. A. Obukhova (soprano)8.11 "Decca Little Symphony Or-chestra, "I Danced with a Mos-quito" (Liadov), *‘The Flight ofthe Bumble Bee’ (Rimsky-Kor-
Sakov), "Song of the Flea"
(Moussorgsky)8.20 Peter Lescenco (baritone)Regimental Band of H.M. Gren-adier Guards8.30 "Intermission" (BBC pro-gramme)9.7 "Meet Dr. Morejle"9.30 Light Recitals
10. 0 Close down

[Bd SPORNE |
7. O p.m, After Dinner Music.7.15 Local Sporting Results7.30 Team Work
8. 0 Concert Programme8.30 BBC Programme9. 2 Modern Dance Programme9,80 Old-time Dance Programme10, 0 Close down :

3 Y 720ke, 416 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 "Dusting the Shelves"; Re-

»

corded Reminiscences
/ 8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
"Music Is Served"
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: Famous Pia-nists; Carlo Zechhi (italy) andEduard Erdmann (Latvia)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Famous Orchestras
11.16 The Dixieland Band14 30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Bright Music
4.30 Sports Results
Rhythm and Melody6.0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS
7.15 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio; Mavis Kenley
(pianist),."Railroad Rhythm," "Tormented"
(Mayerl), "Springtime in theVillage’ (Templeton), ‘Estelle’
(Carle)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "krazy Kapers"8.26 Geraldo and His Gaucho
Tango Orchestra,
"Geraldoland"’: A Medley of Past
Successes8.32 From the Studio: TheTitmus Duo present"Fire Drill" (Lincoln), ‘When
Song Is Sweet" (Sans Souce),"Just for To-day’ (Seaver),
Popular Hits (arr. Titmus)8.43 Accent on Rhythm (BBC
programme)
‘ Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Eugene Pini and His TangoOrchestra (BBC programme)
10. O Sports Results
10.15 ‘Tunes You Used to Dance
to," featuring. Victor Silvester
and ‘His. Ballroom Orchestra
(BBC programme)
10.45 Blues by Basie, featuringCount Basie and His All-Ameri-
can Rhythm Section
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SL msTcuRcH|
5. O p.m. Early Evening Music
. "The First Great Churchill"
ae Concert Time7.0 Tunes of the Times7.30 Sweet Rhythm
7.46 Potpourri8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Albert Sammons (violin), LionelTertis (viola) and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Hamilton Harty,
Concertante Sinfonie (Mozart)
8.30 The BBC Symphony Orch-
estra conducted by Arturo
Toscanini, Symphony No. 4 in B
Flat, Op. 60 (Beethoven)
9. 1 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham, ‘"L’Arlesienne’’
Suite No. 1 (Bizet)
9.16 Halle Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Hamilton Harty,
"Capriccio Espagnole"’ (Rimsky-
korsakov)
9.31 Finnish National Orchestra,
conducted by Georg Schneevoigt,
Symphony No, 6 in D Minor,
Op. 104 (Sibelius)
10. 2 Light and Bright |10.30
satin
down

PSL GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Music9,30-10.0 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Luneh Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Afternoon Programme
5. 0 The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music
6.0 "North of Moscow"

615 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Sports Results ‘

7. 0 Geraldo and His Orchestra,"Careless Rapture" Novello)
7. 9 Phil Regan, "Nelly Kelly, ILove You" (Cohan)
7.12 International Novelty Orch-
estra, "Jungle Jubilee"
7.16 Topical Talk
7.30 Accent on Rhythm
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Grand Symphony Orches-tra, "Rendezvous in Vienna"
(Fischer )
8. 6 owhen Cobb and Co. WasKing"
8.30 The Stage Presents
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Snappy Show
10. 0 Close down

NY/ DUNEDINah 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0,8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

|
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "Joan ofAre"
11.15 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Vaudeville Matinee
2.30 On the Keyboard
2.45 Random Ramblings
3.16 Tune Time
3.30 Somebody’s Favourite
3.45 This is New
O Rambling in Rhythm
-15 Film. Favourites
Cafe Music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-#

DON NEWS)
Local News Service

7.1 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Alfredo Campoli’s Orchestra,
"Tango Habanera’"’ (Payan)
7.356 Browning ~Mummery
"Ah, Though ‘the SilverMoon" (Lolir), "Marie Louise"
(Meisel), "The Bitterness of
Love" (Dunn)
7.45 News and Commentary
es ve the United StatesOQ Presentation of GHbert anda

Opera, "The Mikado"Act 1. From the H.M.V. Record-
ings made under the personal
supervision of Rupert D’Oyly
Carte, of England, and by
arrangement with Rupert D’Oyly
carte, London, and J. C. Wil-
liamson Ltd.
Newsreel and Commentary9.30 James Moody and his Sex-tet (BBC programme)9.45 Benny Goodman and his

Orchestra
10. O Sports: Summary10.10 Masters’ in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDONNEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

A WOM1140 igA
5. Op.m. Musical Potpourri
6. 0 Variety
7. @ Popular Music
7.30 ‘Hopalong Cassidy"7.45 Variety8.30 Radio Stage
9, 0 Band Music10. O Light Recitals
10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILL
680 ke, 441m,

7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Morning Variety= a eee eens icegtwiy elling Price9.32 Other Da .
10. 0 Voices in "Harmony11.0 "The Lady"
11.26 Orchestras and Ballads, fea-ye Oscar Natzke (bass}
11.45 he Comedy HarmonistsEntertain
12. 0 Lunch Music Ae 15 ane1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)

A ES TL
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12.25 and 9.14
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4Y4A,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ,
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p-m.; 1ZB, 2ZB8, 3ZB, 4Z8.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).


